
JPM B.Ed. College 

Ref. 

birth 

This is to certify that Miss. 

course is two year. 

S.No. 

is a student of Jyoti Prakash Mahila B.Ed College 

Medininagar, of Session 2021-2023 (D.El.Ed ) first year. The duration of 

1 

2 

Jyoti Prakash Mahila B.Ed. College 

Fee structure for 2021-22 (First Year) 

3 

(Recognized by N.C.T.E. Bhubaneswar & Affiliated to N.P.U. Medininagar) 

Yearly Non refundable fee structure of our college is as follows. 

4 

5 

6 

Bonafide certificate 

7 

PARTICULARS 

Admission fee 

Tuition fee 

Library fee 

Field Activity And Cultural fee 

ICT Lab fee 

Instructional Lab fee 

D/o 

Development Fund 

Total 

Institutional Bank Name- Bank of india 

Bank A/C No. 589820110000030 

IFSC Code - BKID0005898 

AMOUNT(GEN/OBC) 

3000 

45,000 

1500 

1000 

1500 

1000 

Date 

2000 

Roll no. Date of 

55,000.00 

AMOUNT (ST/SC) 

3000 

40,000 

1500 

1000 

1500 

1000 

2000 

50,000.00 

Principal 
J.P-MB.�d Çolege 

Jyoti Prakash Mahila 
B.Ed. Colege 

Chianki, Mecininagar 

Address:- Jyoti Vatika, Near Home Guard Training Centre, Ranchi Road, Chianki, Medininagar, Palamu 
Website:- wwwjpmbedcollegedaltonganj.in, E-mail:- info@jpmbedcollegedaltonganj. in, jyotiprakashmahilabedcollege@gmail.com 
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