

## Jyoti Prakash Mahila B.Ed. College

(Recognized by N.C.T.E. Bhubaneswar & Affiliated to N.P.U. Medininagar)

m . F

Data			
Date	 ******	*******	

## **Bonafide** certificate

This is to certify that **Miss.**D/o

Roll no. Date of birth is a student of Jyoti Prakash Mahila B.Ed College

Medininagar, of Session 2021-2023 (D.El.Ed ) first year. The duration of course is two year.

Yearly Non refundable fee structure of our college is as follows.

## Fee structure for 2021-22 (First Year)

Sl.No.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT(GEN/OBC)	AMOUNT (ST/SC)
1	Admission fee	3000	3000
2	Tuition fee	45,000	40,000
3	Library fee	1500	1500
4	Field Activity And Cultural fee	1000	1000
5	ICT Lab fee	1500	1500
6	Instructional Lab fee	1000	1000
7	Development Fund	2000	2000
	Total	55,000.00	50,000.00

Institutional Bank Name - Bank of india Bank A/C No. 589820110000030 IFSC Code - BKID0005898

Principal

J.P.M.B.Ed College

Jyoti Prakash Mahila B.Ed. College Chianki, Medininagar